
3x4 GAZEBO



B 1

A 4

C

D

E

F

G

2

1

1

2

H

4

1J

2K

1L

PART 
 NO DESCRIPTION QTY PART 

NAME

66

I

4

1

1

M



O

4P

Q

PART 
 NO DESCRIPTION QTY PART 

NAME

4

2

2

N
M5*18

4



16M6*20AA

8M6*15

BB

CC

EE

DD

PART 
 NO DESCRIPTION QTY PART 

NAME

FF

HH

1

5mm
II

JJ

M6*35

GG

4

4mm
3

3

16M6*10

24M6*15

M5*12

M5*12

16

12

8

2M6*13KK



1

A 4

P 4 FF 16

Q 4

4

A
PQ

M5*12

FF



B 1

I 2

AA 4

5

M6*20

B
I

I

AA

AA

2



C 1

I 2

AA 4

6

M6*20

C
I

I

AA

AA

3



DD

K

E 2

K 2

DD 8

7

E
K

M6*15

4



AA

AA 8

8

M6*20

E

E

B

C

5



9

D 1

L 1 EE 4 M6*35

KK 2

M 1

L
M

L EE
KK

6 7

M6*13

Rotate the lower rod of the turbine can adjust 
the direction of the steel plate



BB 8

10

M6*15

BB

BB

8
Reminder : Please ensure to keep the Plastic 
Part in the tube on the same direction



11

H 4

HH 8 GG 12

BB 16 M6*15

M5*12

H

H

H

H

H
BBGG

HH

9

11

10



12

O 4 CC 8 M6*10

OCC

OCC
12



13

M 2 M5*18

13

N



14

G 48

G

G
G

14



15

F 2

F

CC

CC 8 M6*10

15




